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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

git CVS mercurial bazaar

Question 2 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

Gimp
Apache
Perl
LATEX

OpenCV

Firefox

None of these answers are correct.

Question 3 Under what license is AMC distributed?

Commercial AMC licence
Apache licence
GNU General Public License

CC-0 licence

WTFPL

Question 4 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher
Grading copies
Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat

Producing individualized copy corrections

Data entry from copy scans

None of these answers are correct.
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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Grading copies
Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat
Producing individualized copy corrections

Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher

Data entry from copy scans

None of these answers are correct.

Question 2 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

bazaar mercurial CVS git

Question 3 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

OpenCV
Apache
Gimp
LATEX

Firefox

Perl

None of these answers are correct.

Question 4 Under what license is AMC distributed?

Apache licence
Commercial AMC licence
WTFPL

GNU General Public License

CC-0 licence
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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

CVS mercurial bazaar git

Question 2 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

Apache
OpenCV
LATEX
Perl

Firefox

Gimp

None of these answers are correct.

Question 3 Under what license is AMC distributed?

Apache licence
Commercial AMC licence
GNU General Public License

CC-0 licence

WTFPL

Question 4 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat
Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher
Producing individualized copy corrections

Data entry from copy scans

Grading copies

None of these answers are correct.
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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

CVS git mercurial bazaar

Question 2 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Producing individualized copy corrections

Grading copies

Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher

Data entry from copy scans

Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat

None of these answers are correct.

Question 3 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

Gimp
Apache
OpenCV
Firefox

Perl

LATEX

None of these answers are correct.

Question 4 Under what license is AMC distributed?

GNU General Public License
Commercial AMC licence
WTFPL

Apache licence

CC-0 licence

y y



y +5/1/56+ y
AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 Under what license is AMC distributed?

Commercial AMC licence
CC-0 licence
GNU General Public License

WTFPL

Apache licence

Question 2 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat
Grading copies
Producing individualized copy corrections

Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher

Data entry from copy scans

None of these answers are correct.

Question 3 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

bazaar CVS git mercurial

Question 4 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

OpenCV
Apache
LATEX
Gimp

Perl

Firefox

None of these answers are correct.
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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Producing individualized copy corrections
Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat
Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher

Grading copies

Data entry from copy scans

None of these answers are correct.

Question 2 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

OpenCV
Gimp
Firefox
LATEX

Perl

Apache

None of these answers are correct.

Question 3 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

CVS git bazaar mercurial

Question 4 Under what license is AMC distributed?

CC-0 licence
GNU General Public License
Commercial AMC licence

WTFPL

Apache licence
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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

bazaar git CVS mercurial

Question 2 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

Apache
LATEX
OpenCV
Gimp

Firefox

Perl

None of these answers are correct.

Question 3 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Data entry from copy scans
Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher
Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat

Producing individualized copy corrections

Grading copies

None of these answers are correct.

Question 4 Under what license is AMC distributed?

GNU General Public License
Apache licence
CC-0 licence

WTFPL

Commercial AMC licence
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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

mercurial CVS git bazaar

Question 2 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Grading copies
Producing individualized copy corrections
Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat

Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher

Data entry from copy scans

None of these answers are correct.

Question 3 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

Perl
Firefox
Apache
OpenCV

LATEX

Gimp

None of these answers are correct.

Question 4 Under what license is AMC distributed?

Apache licence
CC-0 licence
Commercial AMC licence

GNU General Public License

WTFPL
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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

Gimp
Firefox
Apache
LATEX

Perl

OpenCV

None of these answers are correct.

Question 2 Under what license is AMC distributed?

WTFPL
Commercial AMC licence
GNU General Public License

Apache licence

CC-0 licence

Question 3 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Producing individualized copy corrections
Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat
Grading copies

Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher

Data entry from copy scans

None of these answers are correct.

Question 4 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

CVS mercurial bazaar git
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AMC application class 2025-01-01 final exam

The purpose of this exam is to illustrate the use of Auto Multiple Choice.
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←− code your student number opposite, and
write your first and last name below.

Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Questions with the ♣ may have zero, one or more correct answers. The others have a single
correct answer.

Question 1 Under what license is AMC distributed?

CC-0 licence
GNU General Public License
Apache licence

WTFPL

Commercial AMC licence

Question 2 ♣ What software or libraries are used to implement AMC?

OpenCV
Firefox
Apache
LATEX

Gimp

Perl

None of these answers are correct.

Question 3 ♣ What tasks can AMC perform automatically?

Preparing a cup of coffee for the teacher
Producing individualized copy corrections
Producing a grades file in LibreOffice for-
mat

Data entry from copy scans

Grading copies

None of these answers are correct.

Question 4 What is the version control system used by the current repository of AMC source
code?

bazaar mercurial CVS git
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